
FGB Attendance 2024-2025 

 

In attendance ; Via Teams Jenny Coombes 15.07.25 

Key: 

Y Attended 

Y Attended Virtually 

N Absence with apology 

N Absence without apology 

 Not appointed 

 Meeting Cancelled 

Pay and Performance Committee 03/12/2024 

Clare Wilmott Y 

Erin Blake Y 

Kathryn Tayler Y 

Beth Lecoq Y 

Melanie Bishop  N 

 

Name  17/09/2
4 

12/11/2
4 

03/12/2
4 

28/01/2
5 

04/03/2
5 

22/04/2
5 

20/05/2
5 

17/06/2
5 

15/07/2
5 

Mel Bishop Y N Y Y Y / N / N 

Erin Blake Y Y Y Y Y / Y / Y 

Richard Drake Y Y N Y Y / N / Y 

Alice 
Humblestone 

N N/A N/A N/A N/A / / / / 

Lucie Hiscock Y Y Y N N / Y / Y 

Julia Hill Y N Y N Y / Y / Y 

Lindsay Lucas Y Y N Y Y / Y / N 

Beth Lecoq Y Y Y Y Y / Y / Y 

Kathryn Tayler Y Y Y Y Y / N / Y 

Clare Wilmot Y Y Y Y Y    / Y / Y 

Ali Gillard / Y Y Y Y    / Y / Y 


